COUT

Price List for Onsite Immediate Junk Removal. Pricing includes
hauling/handling and disposal. Items selected based on what is
unable/unallowed in regular waste containers or debris left
outsidecontainers. Pricing is for current Trash Scout customers only
and subject to change at anytime. Pricing list as of Q3 2024

Onsite Disposal Price List - Current Customers with Weekly Site Checks

Item Description

Rate Per Item

Appliance Large (White Goods)
Appliance Med (White Goods)
Appliance Small (White Goods)
BBQ Grill

Bed Frame

Bookshelf - Large

Bookshelf - Small/Med

Chair

Loose Cardboard (1/2 Cubic Yard)
Loose Cardboard (1 Cubic Yard)
Couch (L)

Couch (5-M)

Desk

Desk (L)

Dishwasher

Dresser (L)

Dresser (S-M)

Ewaste (Computers, Printers, VCR)
Entertainment Center (L)
Entertainment Center (S-M)
Refrigerator - Large

Refrigerator -Small-Med

Lamp

Mattress - King

Mattress - Queen

Mattress - Double

Mattress - Twin

Miscellaneous Bagged Debris (40gal)
Miscellaneous Un-Bagged Debris (40gal)
Miscellaneous Bulky Item (S-M)
Miscellaneous Bulky Item (L)
Miscellaneous Furniture (S-M)
Miscellaneous Furniture (L)
Oven/Stove (white goods)

Pallet (Oversize)

Pallet (Standard)

Tables (S-M)

Tables (L)

Tires

TV

TV (Large - oversized) - projection

Dumpster Clear Out - per cubic yard
Cart Clear Out per 32-Gallon

“mrouvaonomronouéemweononunnouveéreronovmvrononmmonennonoerononemkkonononennononekononennnnonoednoekonnenene;nne; v, ey n

S
$

105

75

45

60

30

30

25

20

50

100

150

75

50

75

75

75

50

30

75

50

105

75

20

125

100

90

80

20

35

50

75

50

75

105

60

50

30

75

50

80

125

175
25

Rates are subject to item inspection and may incur surcharges up to 10% due to unusual weight, shape or other
components or set aside items as "We Dont Accept". Large size appliances may require separate scheduled disposal
based on components and weight. $50 trip charge for any approved request resulting in same day cancelation. No
hazardous or regulated waste can be accepted. Please refer to complete list of terms and conditions and a list of items
We dont Accept for "on-site junk removal" listed on our website at www.trashscouts.com/junk-removal




We do NOT accept the following items

Food, Yard & Building Waste

Bricks & Rebar

Cement

Chemicals

Construction Debris

Dirt

Food of any kind (except residual household waste)
Paint

Plants, Yard Waste, Trees (except residual household waste)
Dangerous or Regulated Waste

Asbestos

Ammunition

Biological or Bio-Hazardous Waste

Explosives

Flourescent Bulbs

High Pressure Cylinders

Medical Waste and sharps/syringes

Radioactive Materials

Mattress with bedbugs

Flammable Products

CO2 Cartridges

Diesel Fuel

Fire Extinguishers

Gas / Oil Mix / Auto Fluids

Helium Tanks

Lighter Fluid

Propane Tank

We cannot take any special or regulated household hazerdous waste.
This list can also be found:
https://www.stopwaste.org/at-home/household-hazardous-
waste/common-hazardous-materials



