

Price List for Onsite Immediate Junk Removal. Pricing includes hauling/handling and disposal. Items selected based on what is unable/unallowed in regular waste containers or debris left outsidecontainers. Pricing is for current Trash Scout customers only and subject to change at anytime. Pricing list as of Q3 2024

Onsite Disposal Price List - Current Customers with Weekly Site Checks

Item Description	Rate I	Per Item
Appliance Large (White Goods)	\$	105
Appliance Med (White Goods)	\$	75
Appliance Small (White Goods)	\$	45
BBQ Grill	\$	60
Bed Frame	\$	30
Bookshelf - Large	\$	30
Bookshelf - Small/Med	\$	25
Chair	\$	20
Loose Cardboard (1/2 Cubic Yard)	\$	50
Loose Cardboard (1/2 Cubic Yard)	\$	100
`	\$	150
Couch (C NA)	\$ \$	
Couch (S-M)		75
Desk	\$ \$	50
Desk (L)	\$	75
Dishwasher	\$	75
Dresser (L)	\$	75
Dresser (S-M)	\$	50
Ewaste (Computers, Printers, VCR)	\$	30
Entertainment Center (L)	\$	75
Entertainment Center (S-M)	\$	50
Refrigerator - Large	\$	105
Refrigerator -Small-Med	\$	75
Lamp	\$	20
Mattress - King	\$	125
Mattress - Queen	\$	100
Mattress - Double	\$	90
Mattress - Twin	\$	80
Miscellaneous Bagged Debris (40gal)	\$	20
Miscellaneous Un-Bagged Debris (40gal)	\$	35
Miscellaneous Bulky Item (S-M)	\$	50
Miscellaneous Bulky Item (L)	\$	75
Miscellaneous Furniture (S-M)	\$	50
Miscellaneous Furniture (L)	\$ \$	75
* *	\$ \$	105
Oven/Stove (white goods)		
Pallet (Oversize)	\$	60
Pallet (Standard)	\$	50
Tables (S-M)	\$	30
Tables (L)	\$	75
Tires	\$	50
TV	\$	80
TV (Large - oversized) - projection	\$	125
Dumpster Clear Out - per cubic yard	\$	175

Dumpster Clear Out - per cubic yard	\$ 175
Cart Clear Out per 32-Gallon	\$ 25

Rates are subject to item inspection and may incur surcharges up to 10% due to unusual weight, shape or other components or set aside items as "We Dont Accept". Large size appliances may require separate scheduled disposal based on components and weight. \$50 trip charge for any approved request resulting in same day cancelation. No hazardous or regulated waste can be accepted. Please refer to complete list of terms and conditions and a list of items We dont Accept for "on-site junk removal" listed on our website at www.trashscouts.com/junk-removal

We do NOT accept the following items

Food, Yard & Building Waste

- Bricks & Rebar
- Cement
- Chemicals
- Construction Debris
- Dirt
- Food of any kind (except residual household waste)
- Paint
- Plants, Yard Waste, Trees (except residual household waste)

Dangerous or Regulated Waste

- Asbestos
- Ammunition
- Biological or Bio-Hazardous Waste
- Explosives
- Flourescent Bulbs
- High Pressure Cylinders
- Medical Waste and sharps/syringes
- Radioactive Materials
- Mattress with bedbugs

Flammable Products

- CO2 Cartridges
- Diesel Fuel
- Fire Extinguishers
- Gas / Oil Mix / Auto Fluids
- Helium Tanks
- Lighter Fluid
- Propane Tank

We cannot take any special or regulated household hazerdous waste.

This list can also be found:

https://www.stopwaste.org/at-home/household-hazardous-waste/common-hazardous-materials